
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Kiln Creek 334 Glendale 160 June 24, 2021
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Landon Lawrence GD 1: 32. 81
2 IM 9-10 Girls Claire Choi KC 1: 38. 14
3 IM 11-12 Boys Henry Drozda GD 1: 27. 84
4 IM 11-12 Girls Audrey Hofman KC 1: 36. 27
5 IM 13-14 Boys James Dickert KC 1: 11. 46
6 IM 13-14 Girls Emma Sere KC 1: 19. 11
7 IM 15-18 Boys Justin Sere KC 1: 02. 09
8 IM 15-18 Girls Addison Kramer KC 1: 12. 52
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC 24. 38
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Zoe Whelan KC 46. 00
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Jack Chenowith GD 19. 47
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 18. 99
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Noah Boyd KC 45. 80
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Corinne Morewitz KC 52. 03
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Gio Perez KC 47. 46
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Audrey Hofman KC 36. 13
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Jay Rower KC 26. 93
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Emma Sere KC 32. 06
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Brian Choi KC 27. 35
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Chloe Ward GD 32. 38
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Warren Mrowiec GD 32. 13
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 29. 17
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Nolan Kraxberger GD 51. 00
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Claire Choi KC 52. 27
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Henry Drozda GD 45. 81
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Julianne McMichael KC 49. 91
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys James Dickert KC 37. 66
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stupar KC 43. 31
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Justin Sere KC 32. 17
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Addison Kramer KC 38. 17
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC 33. 50
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Maggie Teem KC 58. 41
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Jack Chenowith GD 25. 75
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Lilly McMichael KC 31. 63
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Landon Lawrence GD 42. 59
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Corinne Morewitz KC 1: 02. 01
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Soren Hines GD 50. 07
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Julianne McMichael KC 49. 38
39 50 back 13-14 Boys James Dickert KC 32. 02
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Mia Weisiger KC 38. 47
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Brian Choi KC 32. 77
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Jenna Grant KC 39. 07
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Warren Mrowiec GD 29. 78
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 25. 56
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Landon Lawrence GD 46. 94
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Claire Choi KC 44. 11
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Henry Drozda GD 38. 34
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Audrey Hofman KC 44. 54
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Jay Rower KC 30. 21
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Mia Weisiger KC 34. 37
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Justin Sere KC 28. 42
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Addison Kramer KC 33. 56
53 200 med RL Boys M. Chambers, J. Dickert, J. Sere, N. Boyd KC 2: 26. 59

54 200 med RL Girls C. Choi, E. Sere, A. Kramer, A. Hofman KC 2: 35. 82

55 200 free RL Boys G. Perez, K. Manadero, J. Rower, B. Choi KC 2: 26. 39

56 200 free RL Girls O. Ulsas, J. McMichael, A. Stupar, J. Prokopik KC 2: 29. 84


